Mechanical, and Electrical Work, for a Parking Structure located on Lot 7, City Centre Replat 3, La Vista 
City Centre, La Vista, Nebraska 68128. 

The 495-parking stall post-tension cast-in-place structure is four (4) stories in height and has a total area of 
approximately one hundred eighty-two thousand, four hundred and fifty-nine (182,459) square feet. 

Bids must be on a Lump Sum basis.   

Bids will be received until 10:00 AM (CDT), on July 27, 2021, at City of La Vista Council Chambers, 8116 
Park View Blvd, La Vista, Nebraska 68128. Bids received after this time will not be accepted.